Steinstossen am Fricktaler Abendschwinget 2017

Rangliste

Herren 70kg Stossart frei
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Herren 20kg
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Name
Hunziker
Laimbacher
Leimgruber
Leimgruber
Sampt
Chapuis
Jorg
Walchli
Salzmann
Hasler
Gysin
Wachter
Bircher
Reichlin

Name
Hunziker
Walchli
Hasler
Leimgruber
Chapuis
Leuenberger
Leimgruber
Sampt
Gysin

Jorg
Salzmann
Wachter
Mattle
Reichlin
Bochsler

Vorname
Simon
Martin
Roger
Marco
David
Yvan
Andreas
Gian
Urs

Urs
Ramon
Joel
Mike
Beat

Vorname
Simon
Gian
Urs
Roger
Yvan
Michael
Marco
David
Ramon
Andreas
Urs

Joel
Cyrill
Beat
Remo

Wohnort
Herznach
Galgenen
Herznach
Herznach
Bigenthal
Forel
Hasle-Rlegsau
Ueken

Birrwil
Hellikon
Birsfelden
Minchenstein
Oeschgen
Steinen

Wohnort
Herznach
Ueken
Hellikon
Herznach
Forel

Sigriswil
Herznach
Bigenthal
Birsfelden
Hasle-Rlegsau
Birrwil
Minchenstein
Basel

Steinen
Riniken

Vorrunde
3,86
3,88
3,67
3,62
3,50
3,66
3,26
3,22
3,15
3,14
3,10
2,60
2,59
2,16

Bestweite
8,26
8,11
8,02
7,49
7,24
7,00
6,72
6,39
6,08
5,97
5,76
5,04
4,75
4,34
4,32

Final
3,76
3,70
3,30
3,27
3,22
verz.



Damen 12.5 kg

O 0o NO UL b WNEFEL XD
>
(]

T N
s W N e o

Name

Obrist
Hindermann
Hunziker
Schick
Romer
Mentzen
Polat

Heinz
Aeschlimann
Tonazzi
Aeschlimann
Keller
Scharrer
King

Haseli

Rangliste

Vorname
Corina
Patricia
Sandra
Bettina
Priska
Sarah
Rozza
Ramona
Daniela
Corina
Claudia
Dominik
Sharen
Ramona
Judith

Wohnort
Zuzgen
Ormalingen
Herznach
Bennwil
Buus

Basel
Gipf-Oberfrick
Eiken
Dietlikon
Frick

Eiken
Schneissigen
Basersdorf
Eiken
Wittnau

Bestweite
6,74
5,53
5,15
4,97
4,36
3,46
3,22
3,02
2,95
2,72
2,34
2,26
2,25
2,21
2,15



